1.00RACK  180.00 200.00 1  200  0.00

1.00TARY  67.50 75.00 1  75  0.00

1.00RACK  333.00 370.00 1  370  0.00

1.00D BAG  229.50 255.00 1  255  0.00

1.00TUB  121.50 135.00 1  135  0.00

1.00CUPSET  120.00 120.00 1  120  0.00

1.00SOAP CASE  67.50 75.00 1  75  0.00

1120.00
RS. ONE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED TWENTY 

ONLY

For TOYS AND BAG WORLD

* Good Once Sold, Will Not Be Taken Back.

* Subject to Ballarshah Jurisdiction only.

Total Qty.:  7.00

1230  111

THANKS VISIT AGAIN 

INVOICE TOTAL -  1120.00

Warrenty :-